The North American: ;

Green Purbﬁﬁﬁﬂg‘ fnitihtwe ;

Green Purchasing Strategy Annual Workshop

28 November 2005
393, rue St-Jacques Ouest, bureau 200
Montreal, Quebec

9:00
9:30
9:45
10:15

11:00
11:15

12:30
14:00

16:00

16:45
17:00

Registration and continental breakfast

Welcoming address

Round table introductions and statements of expectations
Tools and resources

=  Web site
=  Eco-SAT
= Other items

Sustainable coffee break
Evolving issues

= CEC budget
= Future role of NAGPI
= QOther items

Working lunch
Promotion plan

= Review document
= Breakout groups
= Next steps

2006-2007 Workplan

Promotion plan
Web site
Eco-SAT
Other items

Other business

Adjournment



