

The North American Green Purchasing Initiative

Green Purchasing Strategy Annual Workshop28 November 2005

393, rue St-Jacques Ouest, bureau 200 Montreal, Quebec

9:00	Registration and continental breakfast
9:30	Welcoming address
9:45	Round table introductions and statements of expectations
10:15	Tools and resources
	Web siteEco-SATOther items
11:00	Sustainable coffee break
11:15	Evolving issues
	CEC budgetFuture role of NAGPIOther items
12:30	Working lunch
14:00	Promotion plan
	Review documentBreakout groupsNext steps
16:00	2006–2007 Workplan
	Promotion plan
	 Web site Eco-SAT Other items
16:45	Web siteEco-SAT